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VIEW A

LABEL  X POSITION Y POSITION DIAMETER
A1 3.56 3.56 3.30
A2 3.56 98.55 3.30
A3 68.07 3.56 3.30
A4 68.07 98.55 3.30 

Title: X-BOARD XIAO

XB|15
MICROSIDE TECHNOLOGY

Date: 23/05/2024

X|N

Rev: R1 Units: mm

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

www.microside.com/xide
Microside Technology assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies that may appear in the 
present document. Specification and information contained in the present document are subject to change at 
any time without notice. 
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